
School for Biotechnology
POSTGRADUATE

PROGRAM

FEE DETAILS TOTAL

Admission Fee

Term 1 Fee

Term 2 Fee

GST 

₹ 30,000

₹ 47,500

₹ 47,500

₹ 22,500

TOTAL ₹ 1,47,500

PAYABLE TO

NAME: TABS LEARNING PVT LTD 
A/C No: 50200068640861
IFSC: HDFC0001864

 in Bioinformatics, Genomics & Data Science

bversity.io admission@bversity.io+91 78451 33745

SHRM Biotechnologies



6

3

18

18

12

12

24

24

MONTHS

4%

19%

10%

7.5%

2.5%

9.5%

12.5%

15.75%

ROI

1

5

4

3

3

2

2

2

ADVANCE
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₹49088

₹33187

₹18211

₹21063

₹38055

₹34613

₹48380

₹25842

DOWN
PAYMENT

MONTHLY EMI

₹7021(21months)

₹6637(19months)

₹12921(10months)

₹12685(9months)

₹9105(16months)

₹8653(14months)

₹48380(2months)

₹24544(4months)

bversity.io +91 78451 33745 admission@bversity.io

STUDENT LOAN PLAN:
You can consult the document provided for your student loan strategy and
engage with your designated education counselor. Secure your spot by paying
the admission fee of ₹10,000.

School for Biotechnology


