

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM

in Bioinformatics, Genomics & Data Science



PAYABLE TO

NAME: TABS LEARNING PVT LTD

A/C No: 50200068640861

IFSC: HDFC0001864

FEE DETAILS		TOTAL
Admission Fee		₹ 30,000
Term 1 Fee		₹ 47,500
Term 2 Fee		₹ 47,500
GST		₹ 22,500
	TOTAL	₹ 1,47,500



STUDENT LOAN PLAN:

You can consult the document provided for your student loan strategy and engage with your designated education counselor. Secure your spot by paying the admission fee of ₹10,000.

MONTHS	ROI	ADVANCE EMI	DOWN PAYMENT	MONTHLY EMI
3	2.5%	1	₹48380	₹48380(2months)
6	4%	2	₹49088	₹24544(4months)
12	7.5%	3	₹38055	₹12685(9months)
12	9.5%	2	₹25842	₹12921(10months)
18	15.75%	2	₹18211	₹9105(16months)
18	10%	4	₹34613	₹8653(14months)
24	19%	3	₹21063	₹7021(21months)
24	12.5%	5	₹33187	₹6637(19months)